
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
49 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

50 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

51 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

52 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

53 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 2.000 EA 0.280 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

54 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 1.000 EA 0.060 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

55 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.088 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
APTEKOR WHOLESALERS Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000515064 / 15.09.2025

0080740850 / 10.09.2025

0000015030

0080740850 / 10.09.2025

00099578 / 10.09.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party
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2 VOORTREKKER ROAD
Western Cape
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7340 South Africa
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PIKETBERG
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7340 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
56 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

57 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 14.000 EA 6.020 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

58 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 12.000 EA 5.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

59 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

60 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

61 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 7.000 EA 1.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

62 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

63 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 40.000 EA 1,600.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

64 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

65 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 8.000 EA 1.920 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

66 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 15.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

67 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

68 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 10.000 EA 11.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

135 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

136 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

137 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
138 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

139 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 2.000 EA 0.280 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

140 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 1.000 EA 0.060 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

141 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

142 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

143 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 14.000 EA 6.020 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

144 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 12.000 EA 5.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

145 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

146 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

147 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 7.000 EA 1.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

148 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

149 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 40.000 EA 1,600.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

150 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

151 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 8.000 EA 1.920 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

152 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 15.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

153 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
154 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 10.000 EA 11.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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